
2017120 Growthpoint Super 8 Boland
BD 14 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051146
TSA051146

WP
WP

A1

[1] Edward KATSARSKI

BYE

[1] Chrislo JOUBERT

3

4

TSA051538

TSA048858

TSA051538

TSA048858

Khomas

NWP

Khomas

NWP

Arno COLYN

George MARABA

Dian CALITZ

Nolan SCHOEMAN 6-3, 6-7(3), 16-14

5

6

TSA051238
TSA051238

GC
GC

A3

[3] Marno VAN DER MERWE

BYE

[3] Joshua CROWIE

7

8

TSA040636

TSA061297

TSA040636

TSA061297

Khomas

GE

Khomas

GE

Daniel JAUSS

Benedict BADZA

George LOUW

Takura MHWANDAGARA 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA051290

TSA04793

TSA051290

TSA04793

EDEN

WP

EDEN

WP

MARTIN MOSTERT

Schalk BEUKES

MICHAEL MOSTERT (Ret.)

Jac NEL 3-6, 5-4 (Ret.)

11

12
TSA051319
TSA051319

A6

BYE

[4] Louis UYS
[4] Ryan SUMMERS

13

14

TSA048596

TSA040427

TSA048596

TSA040427

GE

MPUM

GE

MPUM

WILLIAM HERMELIN

Paul SWANEPOEL

Evert MARAIS

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE Walkover

15

16
TSA051294
TSA051294

MPUM
MPUM

A8

BYE

[2] Luca GRANVOGL
[2] Dylan ESTERHUIZEN

[1] JOUBERT / KATSARSKI

MARABA / SCHOEMAN

0-6, 6-1, 10-6

[3] CROWIE / VAN DER MERWE

BADZA / MHWANDAGARA

6-0, 6-1

BEUKES / NEL

[4] SUMMERS / UYS

Walkover

SWANEPOEL / VISAGIE

[2] ESTERHUIZEN / GRANVOGL

Walkover

[1] JOUBERT / KATSARSKI

BADZA / MHWANDAGARA

6-0, 6-0

[4] SUMMERS / UYS

[2] ESTERHUIZEN / GRANVOGL

6-0, 6-1

BADZA / MHWANDAGARA

[2] ESTERHUIZEN / GRANVOGL

6-2, 6-1

BADZA / MHWANDAGARA
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